ENERGY STAR CERTIFIED
Ovens

ENERGY STAR

Fri-dado - Invoq Combi 20 2/1 GN : Combi 20 2/1

Specifications

ENERGY STAR Unique ID:
ENERGY STAR Partner:
Brand Name:

Model Name:

Model Number:

Oven Type:

Fuel Type:

Size:

Convection Mode Production Capacity (lbs/hr):

Steam Mode Production Capacity (Ibs/hr):
Full-Size Sheet Pan Capacity:
Half-Size and Full-Size Steam Pan Capacity:

Electric Oven Convection Mode Idle Energy
Rate (kW):

Convection Mode Cooking Energy Efficiency
(%):

Convection Mode Cooking Period Water
Consumption (gal/pan):

Electric Oven Steam Mode Idle Energy Rate
(kW):

Steam Mode Cooking Energy Efficiency (%):

Steam Mode Cooking Period Water
Consumption (gal/pan):

Input Rate (kW):

Date Available on Market:
Date Certified:

Markets:

ENERGY STAR Certified:

3436313
HOUNO A/S
Fri-Jado
Invog Combi 20 2/1 GN
Combi 20 2/1
Combination
Electric
Full-size
329.63
307.93

40

40

2

81

0.0

0.99

78
0.05

62.2

2023-12-01
2024-04-05

United States, Canada

Yes
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07/31/2025




