

## Fri-Jado - Invoq Combi 20 2/1 GN : Combi 20 2/1

Specifications	
ENERGY STAR Unique ID:	3436313
ENERGY STAR Partner:	HOUNÖ A/S
Brand Name:	Fri-Jado
Model Name:	Invoq Combi 20 2/1 GN
Model Number:	Combi 20 2/1
Oven Type:	Combination
Fuel Type:	Electric
Size:	Full-size
Convection Mode Production Capacity (lbs/hr):	329.63
Steam Mode Production Capacity (lbs/hr):	307.93
Full-Size Sheet Pan Capacity:	40
Half-Size and Full-Size Steam Pan Capacity:	40
Electric Oven Convection Mode Idle Energy Rate (kW):	2
Convection Mode Cooking Energy Efficiency (%):	81
Convection Mode Cooking Period Water Consumption (gal/pan):	0.0
Electric Oven Steam Mode Idle Energy Rate (kW):	0.99
Steam Mode Cooking Energy Efficiency (%):	78
Steam Mode Cooking Period Water Consumption (gal/pan):	0.05
Input Rate (kW):	62.2
Date Available on Market:	2023-12-01
Date Certified:	2024-04-05
Markets:	United States, Canada
<b>ENERGY STAR Certified:</b>	Yes

**Captured On:** 07/31/2025